178
Cablecraft - CTT Crimping Solutions
Pre-Insulated Crimp Terminals - Insulated Tabs and ReceptaclesB
FULLY INSULATED PUSH-ON FEMALE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WIRE Ø
mm2
PART NO. WIDTH
(mm)
THICK
(mm)
B F L E D D1 PACK
QTY
CIFPO1-2.8F 2.8 0.5 3.2 6.4 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIFPO1-2.8FX 2.8 0.8 3.2 6.4 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIFPO1-4.8F 4.8 0.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIFPO1-4.8FX 4.8 0.8 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 100
CIFPO1-6.3F 6.4 0.8 6.6 7.9 21.0 10.0 4.3 1.7 50
0.5 - 1.5
RED
FOR TAB
CIFPO2-2.8F 2.8 0.5 3.2 6.4 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIFPO2-2.8FX 2.8 0.8 3.2 6.4 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIFPO2-2.8F 4.8 0.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIFPO2-4.8F 4.8 0.8 5.0 6.5 19.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIFPO2-6.3F 6.4 0.8 6.6 7.9 21.0 10.0 5.0 2.3 50
CIFPO3-6.3F 6.4 0.8 6.6 7.9 25.0 13.0 6.5 3.4 50
CIFPO3-9.5F 9.5 1.2 9.9 12.5 28.5 13.0 6.5 3.4 25
1.5 - 2.5
BLUE
4 - 6
YELLOW
INSULATED PUSH-ON MALE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WIRE Ø
mm2
PART NO. WIDTH
(mm)
THICK
(mm)
B F L E D D1 PACK
QTY
CIPOM1 6.35 0.8 6.4 7.8 21.2 10.0 4.3 1.7 1000.5 - 1.5 RED
FOR TAB
CIPOM2 6.35 0.8 6.4 7.8 21.2 10.0 5.0 2.3 100
CIPOM3 6.35 0.8 6.4 7.8 23.7 12.5 6.5 3.4 50
1.5 - 2.5 BLUE
4 - 6 YELLOW